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
Boulevard. Go west about a mile
and turn right onto Old Palm
Drive. The guard will provide
directions.
Prices: From $1.5 million to
more than $15 million
For information: Call
(888) 878-6277
Website:
www.oldpalmgolfclub.com

Oosthuizen

PortoSol features spectacular new homes in beautiful gated community
Minto’s PortoSol, often

called “the Jewel of the Palm
Beaches,” is one of South
Florida’s most successful
master-planned communities,
offering new one- and two-
story, two- to five-bedroom
single-family homes, with
two- to three-car garages.

Homes in this Royal Palm
Beach community range from
1,895 to 3,772 square feet of air-
conditioned living space.

PortoSol’s new homes come
with Energy Star appliance
packages and superb premium
features, such as granite coun-
tertops and 18-inch ceramic
tile in all main living areas.

These exciting new mod-
els are priced from the mid-
$200,000s to the $400,000s, and
Minto has made it easier than
ever to enjoy the PortoSol life-
style: paying closing costs on
select homes when buyers use
the services of FBC Mortgage
and Founders Title for their
closings.

Strategically located in
the prime real estate haven
of Royal Palm Beach — close

to shopping, amenities, fine
dining and entertainment, and
Florida’s Turnpike — PortoSol’s
vibrant selection of beautiful,
spacious homes include dra-
matic elevations in a variety of
colors, brick-paver walkways
and covered entries, and S-tile
roofs.

In addition, choices abound
in flooring, cabinetry, counter-
tops, appliances, fixtures and
appliances.

At PortoSol, you’ll find a
fully staffed clubhouse with a
state-of-the-art fitness cen-
ter; billiard room; teens’ and

tots’ activity rooms; outdoor
basketball, volleyball and ten-
nis courts; and a magnificent
resort-style pool.

And with nearly 100 acres
of lakes, trails and beautiful
landscaping, living at PortoSol
is like enjoying a permanent
vacation.

Minto — widely recognized
as a leader in quality construc-
tion, level of amenities, com-
munity appearance and energy
efficiency — brings over half
a century of award-winning
quality, service and design to
PortoSol.

Minto’s MasterCare 10-Step
quality assurance program
ensures that everything about
buying a new home at PortoSol
is thoroughly enjoyable. Plus,
best of all, Minto makes the
home-purchasing processes
easy, with expert mortgage
counseling and title services
to meet your needs.

Minto creates better places
to inspire life. Discover Minto-
style living at PortoSol.

TO VISIT
Directions to PortoSol: Take
Interstate 95 or Florida’s
Turnpike to Okeechobee
Boulevard. Go west to the
entrance, about one-quarter-
mile past U.S. 441/State
Road 7, on the right. The sales
center is at 2306 Bellarosa
Circle.
Prices: From the mid-
$200,000s to the $400,000s
Hours: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Monday through Saturday, noon
to 6 p.m. Sunday
For information: Call
(888) 718-4879
Website: www.mintofla.com

The Athens is one of eight distinctive new single-family home designs at
Minto’s PortoSol in Royal Palm Beach.
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Acreage (The)

Rentals

BoyntonBeach
Rentals

BoyntonBeach
Rentals

Delray Beach
Rentals

Greenacres
Rentals

Hypoluxo
Rentals

3/2, ALL APPLIANCES incl stack W/D.
New A/C & water system, large yard,
close to schools $1400 mo, 1st, last &
secty 561-301-6094 Web ID # 6666240

2/1 Beautiful Apt-walk to beach, 4 mi.
from downtown Delray, close to every-
thing. Friendly neighbors. $950/mo.
561-455-0750. Web ID # 6709833

BOYNTON 2/2 Leisureville Comm.
FOR SALE, OR RENT

$900Mos.
Call 561-429-5742, Web # 6710021

2/2 Condo, Waterfront, Furn, 55+ Gated,
Guarded, Pool, Patio, Granite. Pines of
Delray North, Short Term $800/mo.
518-281-4291 Web ID # 6681248

Greenacres 3/2 - 4116 Raulerson Drive -
Duplex Unit, 1100sq/ft, Pets welcomed,
fenced yard, A/C. $900/mo - $2700
move-in - 561-856-9942 Web #6703597

3 (or 4)BR/2BA Sm. House $350 - Weekly
-Includes Utilities. Verifiable Satisfactory
References Reqd. 561-732-6286 Days
Web ID# 6688754

Lake Worth/Greenacres 3/2 2 car drive-
way, tile floors, fenced yard, nice school
area, close to everything, washer/dryer
$1,000. $2000 to move in, 561-294-0120
954-612-7431 Web #6691857

Boynton Beach 3/3 New 2-Story Luxury
Townhse on Intracoastal. 2,450 SQ Ft.
Boat Slip Available. Resort-Style Club.
$4,950. 239-333-9089 Web #6659050

BocaRaton
Rentals

2/1, Loving SFH, 55+, Across from Golf
C o u r s e , o p e n f l r p l n w / u p d a t e d
kitchen/appls, scrned-in patio, lng term.
$850/m. 561-445-9089. Web#6706465

2/2 Delray Villas, furn/unfurn, 55+, lg rms
scrn porch, tennis, pool, clubhse, private
parking, $900/mo. annual. 954-425-7013;
954-599-9843. Web ID # 6708755

JunoBeach
Rentals

GATED LUXURY 2BR Apt. $795/mo.
Tile, Patio & Pool. H20 incld. Easy Credit.

Pets OK. Call 24/7 Dana Lee R.E.
561-213-0122 Web ID # 6696090

2/2 BENT TREE GARDENS W. $975 Mo.
New stove, carpet & fresh paint. No
pets. Gated comm w/pool 561-737-8510
561-262-2982. Web ID # 6696510

Delray Beach 2/2 Lakefront, Pool Fitness
Ct r , 1 mi le beach , Fu l l y Furn i shed
Upgraded, 3 plus months off-season.
$1,200 914-494-5272 Web #6690907

PINE RIDGE Beautiful 2/1, 55+ Comm,
2nd flr. New appls. Comm. pool/club-
house, no pets. $650/Mo. + $650 Sec.
561-351-1490 Web ID # 6704782

2/2 - CASA DEL R IO - La rge rooms !
Screened patio. FREE Cable/WiFi. Pool,
tennis & clubhouse. MOVE IN TODAY!
$1175/mo 561-368-4754 Web#6629730

1/1 UNFURNISHED APT- SPACIOUS ,
Tile flrs, W/D, $700 mo. 1st, lst & secty,
annual lease, no pets, 561-307-5000
owner/broker Web ID # 6678434

Peninsula on the Intracoastal 3/3.5 Brand
new luxury townhome with garage!
Waterfront pool, clubroom and gym.
$2,299 561-735-0772 Web #6684424

Greenacres
Rentals

2/2 Condo Must see! Clean, spacious,
1100 sf, scrn patio, W/D, great prvt views,
mins to I95 & mall, resort-style pool/clbhs
/fitness/tennis. $975/mo 561-685-0200

HobeSound
Rentals

3/2 MOVE IN TODAY! E. of I-95!
Walk/Bike to FAU! Spacious rooms, large

pool! FREE Cable/WiFi $1495/mo.
561-368-5555 Web ID # 6629709

2/1 WHITE PICKET FENCE, (1 Block from
Intracoastal) Covered Patio/Deck/Land-
scaped Yard. Great Location! Beautiful!
$895/mo 561-762-9993 Web # 6651393

Delray Beach
Rentals

2/2 Spacious 1st flr condo w/patio, E of
I95, near hospital, pool/clubhse, laundry
on site, HOA approval req. $1,100 Mo.
561-860-0043. Web ID # 6708192

Chelsea Commons Jog Road & Pine
Circle 2BR/2BA $950/Mo. Spacious
f l o o r p l a n , g a t e d c o m m u n i t y .
561-964-0300 Web ID # 6695685

Newer Efficiency Apartment- Furn’d,
priv entrance, bath & porch. Near 441 &
Yamato $160/wk or $650/mo. CATV &
free utils. 954-793-9714 Web # 6671340

2/2 Pelican Lake, Almost Oceanfront,
40ft Glass Sunporch, 2 Car Garage,
W/D, Avail 4/1-11/30 Furn’d, $1,200 +
Utilities 301-502-0680 Web# 6609536

1/1 XLG APT. W/PRIVATE FNCD. PATIO
DW • W/D Hookup • Lg Closets + Util-
ity Room. $625/Mo. 561-588-4408

772-546-0982 Web ID # 6657102

2/2 WATERFRONT HOME, DOCK
55+, scrn porch, garage. New AC. W/D.
Great location/cond. $1290/mo. yrly.
561-744-7755 ; 744-1175 Web #6685769

1/1 QUIET SMALL APT, DELRAY EAST,
intracoastal st, walk to village/beach, can
be furn’d. $950/mo incl. utils. Laundry on
site. 561-391-6543. Web ID # 6700486

BoyntonBeach
Rentals

3/2 END UNIT Ocean Trace, End Unit
Condo, Lakefront, Walk to Beach. Fur-
nished $1,300. mo. 1st, last & security.
301-502-0680 Web ID # 6675706

2/2/1 Duplex, 1400sf safe & quiet, all tile
hurricane shutters, patio, W/D, pet ok.
$ 9 9 5 / M o . F / L / S . 7 7 2 - 4 8 6 - 4 2 8 1
772-285-1085 eb ID # 6691719

2/3.5. HUGE TH. Beautiful ICW VIEW,
Available Now, Unfurn, Pool, W/D, No
Pets/Smoke, Nr Downtown. $1,500/m,
F/L/S. 561-963-9453. WebID#6696060

2/2 Condo- Large, beautful, upgraded,
tile, W/D, DW, scr patio, garden setting,
pool, storage rm, no pets, east of I-95.
$950/mo 954-937-5432. Web# 6700730

Oak Harbour 2/2 Beautiful Intracoastal
view in waterfront gated community.
Screened pat io, covered parking, 2
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